Grapeview School District No. 54 2022/2023
PH: 360-275-4921 updated:
www.gsd54.org 01/13/23

Bus stops and times are subject to change. Students should arrive 5 minutes prior to times listed.
Blue Bus Number: 17 / Grapeview Lp & Anthony Rd. | Driver: Tom Ehnat

Morning Morning Half Day Afternoon
Stop Location 8:45 9:45 NOON 3:15
Start Start Release Release

3183 Grapeview Lp Rd (3137) 7:45 8:45 12:39 3:54
3139 Grapeview Lp Rd 7:46 8:46 12:38 3:53
Rauschert Rd 7:47 8:47 12:37 3:52
Murray Road 7:50 8:50 12:34 3:49
McLane Cove 7:52 8:52 12:32 3:47
W Stadium Beach & Grapeview Lp 7:55 8:55 12:29 3:44
Grape lane 7:56 8:56 12:28 3:43
1472 Grapeview Loop Rd 7:57 8:57 12:27 3:42
1320 & 1322 Grapeview Loop Rd 7:58 8:58 12:26 3:41
Fox Run 7:59 8:59 12:25 3:40
Wilson Way 8:01 9:01 12:23 3:38
Leffler Loop 8:02 9:02 12:22 3:37
781 Thomas Rd 8:03 9:03 12:18 3:33
931 Thomas Rd 8:04 9:04 12:16 3:31
April Ave 8:05 9:05 12:17 3:32
Thomas Rd/ Island View 8:06 9:06 12:13 3:28
Rivendell Turnaround 8:13 9:13 12:08 3:23
780 Mason Benson Rd 8:18 9:18 12:07 3:21
Grapeview School 8:25 9:25 12:05 3:20

1/20/2023 11:26 AM



